393

L7Y Total

40

27
21

18
22

34

12
15
20

36

12

13

22

14

14

30

16

10

19

12

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

STRAIGHT UP

Home

8

3

0

3
1

3

0

0
0

1

4

0
3
1
3
0
0

0
0
1
1

0

0

0

0

0

0

Away

Neutral

vs Conf

vs Non-Conf

ATS

Home Fav

Home Dog
Away Fav

Away Dog
Neutral

vs Non-Conf
Off SU Win

Off SU Loss
FAVORITE

By 3 or Less
Single Digit

Double Digit

By 20 or More

UNDERDOG

By 3 or Less
Single Digit

Double Digit

By 20 or More
CONFERENCE

Home Fav

Home Dog
Away Fav

Away Dog

Neutral Site
CONF FAV

By 3 or Less
Single Digit

Double Digit

By 20 or More
CONF DOG

By 3 or Less
Single Digit

Double Digit

By 20 or More

VS RANKED TMS | O

Home Fav

Home Dog
Away Fav

Away Dog

Neutral Site

VSTOP10TMS | O

Home Fav

Home Dog
Away Fav

Away Dog

Neutral Site



