393																								
Stetson	2018			2019			2020		2021			2022		2023			2024		L7Y Total					
STRAIGHT UP	8	2	0	7	4	0	0	4	0	3	7	0	4	6	0	3	8	0	2	9	0	27	40	0
Home	6	0	0	5	2	0	0	2	0	2	4	0	4	3	0	2	4	0	2	3	0	21	18	0
Away	2	2	0	2	2	0	0	2	0	1	3	0	0	3	0	1	4	0	0	6	0	6	22	0
Neutral	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
vs Conf	5	2	0	3	4	0	0	3	0	1	6	0	2	5	0	1	7	0	0	7	0	12	34	0
vs Non-Conf	3	0	0	4	0	0	0	1	0	2	1	0	2	1	0	2	1	0	2	2	0	15	6	0
ATS	4	4	0	2	6	0	1	3	0	3	5	0	5	3	0	3	6	0	2	9	0	20	36	0
Home Fav	2	2	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	6	0
Home Dog	0	0	0	1	2	0	1	0	0	1	3	0	2	0	0	0	4	0	0	2	0	5	11	0
Away Fav	1	2	0	0	3	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	7	0
Away Dog	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	2	2	0	2	1	0	3	1	0	0	6	0	9	11	0
Neutral	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
vs Non-Conf	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	2	2	0	4	6	0
Off SU Win	2	4	0	1	4	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	1	0	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	6	12	0
Off SU Loss	2	0	0	1	2	0	0	3	0	2	3	0	4	2	0	2	5	0	0	8	0	11	23	0
FAVORITE	3	4	0	0	4	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	4	13	0
By 3 or Less	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	2	0
Single Digit	3	4	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	11	0
Double Digit	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	0
By 20 or More	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
UNDERDOG	1	0	0	2	2	0	1	1	0	3	5	0	4	1	0	3	5	0	0	8	0	14	22	0
By 3 or Less	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	3	1	0
Single Digit	0	0	0	2	1	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	1	0	0	2	3	0	0	2	0	6	8	0
Double Digit	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	2	3	0	3	1	0	1	2	0	0	6	0	8	14	0
By 20 or More	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	4	0	3	5	0
CONFERENCE	4	3	0	2	5	0	1	2	0	3	4	0	4	3	0	2	6	0	0	7	0	16	30	0
Home Fav	2	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	4	0
Home Dog	0	0	0	1	2	0	1	0	0	1	3	0	1	0	0	0	4	0	0	2	0	4	11	0
Away Fav	1	2	0	0	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	6	0
Away Dog	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	2	1	0	2	1	0	2	1	0	0	4	0	8	8	0
Neutral Site	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
CONF FAV	3	3	0	0	3	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	4	10	0
By 3 or Less	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	2	0
Single Digit	3	3	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	8	0
Double Digit	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	0
By 20 or More	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
CONF DOG	1	0	0	2	2	0	1	1	0	3	4	0	3	1	0	2	5	0	0	6	0	12	19	0
By 3 or Less	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	3	1	0
Single Digit	0	0	0	2	1	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	1	0	0	2	3	0	0	2	0	6	8	0
Double Digit	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	2	2	0	2	1	0	0	2	0	0	4	0	6	11	0
By 20 or More	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	1	2	0
VS RANKED TMS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Home Fav	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Home Dog	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Away Fav	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Away Dog	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Neutral Site	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
VS TOP 10 TMS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Home Fav	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Home Dog	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Away Fav	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Away Dog	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Neutral Site	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Ö	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Juliu Jilo	J	3	J	, ,	Ü	0	ı	3	9	ı	9	J	ı	3	0	ı	3	J	1	3	5	•	3	9